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赣州蓉江新区劳动监察局2020年面向社会公开招聘雇员拟入闱面试人员名单

	序号
	报考岗位
	姓名
	准考证号
	拟入闱面试最低成绩
	排名

	1
	综合（财务）岗
	曾舒
	62001000113
	77
	1

	2
	综合（财务）岗
	王晔
	62001000105
	77
	2

	3
	综合（财务）岗
	陈海琴
	62001000115
	77
	3

	4
	劳动监察   （仲裁）岗1
	刘子山
	62001000429
	73
	1

	5
	劳动监察   （仲裁）岗1
	蓝慧
	62001000403
	73
	2

	6
	劳动监察   （仲裁）岗1
	曾纪青
	62001000412
	73
	2

	7
	劳动监察   （仲裁）岗2
	廖建华
	62001000507
	71
	1

	8
	劳动监察   （仲裁）岗2
	李玥
	62001000512
	71
	2

	9
	劳动监察   （仲裁）岗2
	朱书伟
	62001000519
	71
	2



